Stephenson Technologies Corporation (STC)
Fiscal Year 2023 Funding as of June 30, 2023

Date Funding
Notice was
Received
7/28/2022
8/30/2022
9/2/2022

10/27/2022
12/9/2022
12/15/2023
1/4/2023
1/23/2023
3/29/2023
4/1/2023
4/5/2023
4/21/2023
Total

Project Title

NRL PORTUNUS

ACES

NRL PORTUNUS
Enhanced Drone Digital
Sensor Dome (EDDSD)
NRL PORTUNUS
HMIS-CESER

NRL PORTUNUS
LED/STC/LMD CEA
HMIS-CESER

MOSES

NRL PORTUNUS
RECITAL

Sponsor Name

Naval Research Laboratory

ACES - C4ISR SDD

Naval Research Laboratory

Binational Industrial Research &
Development Foundation (BIRD)
Naval Research Laboratory

Hanford Mission Integration Solutions
Naval Research Laboratory

LA Economic Development

Hanford Mission Integration Solutions
Mississippi State University - Camgian
Naval Research Laboratory

Office of Naval Research

Sponsor Type
Federal Agency
For Profit
Federal Agency

Foreign Sponsor
Federal Agency
Federal Agency
Federal Agency
State Agency
Federal Agency

Non-LA Public Univ

Federal Agency
Federal Agency

Sponsor Award Reference Number
Prime Contract N0O0173-20-C-2017
Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-6002
Prime Contract N0O0173-20-C-2017

Cooperation Project Funding Agreement

(CFPA) dated 09/28/2022

Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
Prime Contract 89303320DEM000031
Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
20095A-PC CEA

Prime Contract 89303320DEM000031
Prime Contract W909MY-22-C-0020
Prime Contract NO0173-20-C-2017
Prime Contract NO0014-20-C-2004

Originating Federal Agency
(if applicable)

Naval Research Laboratory
Naval Research Laboratory
Naval Research Laboratory

N/A

Naval Research Laboratory
Department of Energy
Naval Research Laboratory
N/A

Department of Energy
Department of Army
Department of Navy
Department of Navy

Amount
Obligated by
Award Notice

680,000.00
26.00
414,565.00

166,617.00
98,280.10
50,000.00
50,000.00

261,149.09

59,401.00
199,995.00
201,000.00
150,000.00

2,331,033.19

Is Any Portion
directed to LSU via
Individual Work
Orders? (Y/N)

N
N
N
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